STBL - Steel bend long radius
Duct system galvanized
Long radius bend stainless steel AISI304. 90
degrees.
STBL - Steel bend long radius
Art.no Ø (mm) T (mm) R (mm) Weight (kg)
STBL-050-90 50 1,5 500 *
STBL-063-90 63 2 500 *
STBL-076-90 76 2 500 *
STBL-102-90 102 2 500 *
STBL-108-90 108 2 500 *
STBL-129-90 129 2 500 *
STBL-154-90 154 2 500 *
LAJAC AB WWW.LAJAC.SE MASKINGATAN 10 702 86 ÖREBRO TEL: 019 32 00 87 INFO@LAJAC.SE